UUA GENERAL ASSEMBLY

JUNE 14 - 21, 2026

MEET THE MOMENT: TOGETHER EVERYWHERE

General Assembly 2026, Meet the Moment: Together Everywhere, will unfold in two parts
with a midweek pause. From Sunday, June 14 to Tuesday, June 16, delegates will engage
in fully virtual General Sessions focused on the business of the Association. Programming
resumes Friday, June 19 through Sunday, June 21 with worship, featured speakers, and
Meet the Moment themed programs that can be experienced online, at the studio site in
Louisville, at one of two satellite sites, or in local congregations. This flexible model makes
GA more accessible, sustainable, and connected for UUs everywhere.

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

EDT

9:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

SUNDAY, JUNE 14 - TUESDAY, JUNE 16 FRIDAY, JUNE 19 - SUNDAY, JUNE 21

Sunday
6/14

Monday
6/15

Tuesday
6/16

General Session
Il

General Session
IV

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Ingathering Service

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

General Session
|

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

General Session
Il

General Session
)

Friday
6/19

Saturday
6/20

Sunday
6/21

Community Sing

Meet The Moment
(MTM)
Opening Program

Sunday Worship

Meet The Moment
(MTM)
Breakout Groups

Welcome/
Ingathering

MTM Wrap-up

As of September 24, 2025. Subject to Change

Ware Lecture




