

UUA GENERAL ASSEMBLY

JUNE 14 - 21, 2026

MEET THE MOMENT: TOGETHER EVERYWHERE

General Assembly 2026, *Meet the Moment: Together Everywhere*, will unfold in two parts with a midweek pause. From Sunday, June 14 to Tuesday, June 16, delegates will engage in fully virtual General Sessions focused on the business of the Association. Programming resumes Friday, June 19 through Sunday, June 21 with worship, featured speakers, and Meet the Moment themed programs that can be experienced online, at the studio site in Louisville, at one of two satellite sites, or in local congregations. This flexible model makes GA more accessible, sustainable, and connected for UUs everywhere.

SUNDAY, JUNE 14 - TUESDAY, JUNE 16

FRIDAY, JUNE 19 - SUNDAY, JUNE 21

PDT	MDT	CDT	EDT	Sunday 6/14	Monday 6/15	Tuesday 6/16	Friday 6/19	Saturday 6/20	Sunday 6/21
6:00 AM	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	9:00 AM						
7:30 AM	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	10:30 AM						Community Sing
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM					Meet The Moment	
8:30 AM	9:30 AM	10:30 AM	11:30 AM					(MTM)	Sunday Worship
9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM					Opening Program	
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	11:30 AM	12:30 PM		General Session	General Session			
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	1:00 PM		II	IV			
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM						
11:00 AM	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM						
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM						
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM					Meet The Moment	
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM				(MTM) Breakout Groups		
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Ingathering Service				· ·	
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:30 PM						
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	General Session	General Session III	General Session V			
2:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM			•	Welcome/ Ingathering	MTM Wrap-up	
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:00 PM				ingumoring		
3:30 PM	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	6:30 PM						
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:00 PM	7:00 PM						
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	7:30 PM						
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	7:00 PM	8:00 PM					Ware Lecture	
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	7:30 PM	8:30 PM					ware Lecture	